	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MA1.5KE250CAE3
	MA1.5KE250CAE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MA1.5KE250CAE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC DO204AR
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 9.04650 (This price is for reference only)
		 MA1.5KE250CAE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MA1.5KE250CAE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1455KBY Hammond Manufacturing  BEZEL OPEN PLAS YELLOW 2/PACK
DB-4702 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 4.43X3.23X2.76" GRY
EN4SD24168SS Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 24X16X8" NAT
20818121 Schroff  HANDLE PLUNGER METAL TOP 10PCS
1427C2 Hammond Manufacturing  HANDLE ALUM 5/8"X9/32" DIA OVAL
60AWFWG Hammond Manufacturing  STEEL INNER PANEL
1442667 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS R/A SOCKET 10M
U.FL-2LP(V)-04N1-A-(100) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEM UFL-UFL 100MM 0.81
131-3694-401 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  SMB PLUG STR BLKHD 50OHM RG402
PT81SM Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY RG58A SMA MALE
MDM-15PH006L ITT Cannon  MICRO-D RCPT 15POS PIN 36" WIRE
33581110500004 Harting  PP FO CAB-ASSY-50M-1XPP LC DUPLE
0210201044 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 8" 0.50MM 33POS
H3BXG-10106-G4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A2015G/X 6"
H3BBT-10110-G8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3048G/H1504TR10"
09475656005 Harting  RJI KABEL 4XAWG22/1 SOLIHAN PP
AT-C-26-4/4/B-7/R-R Assmann WSW Components  CORD COIL REVERSED 4-4 BLACK 7'
C6RRG-1436M CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDR14G/AE14M/CDR14G
C3AEG-1006G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC10G/AE10G/CCE10G
12-024-108 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 12POS
M3CEK-6060K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC60K/MC60F/MCE60K
3709/14 300 3M  CABLE 14 COND FLAT .050" GRAY
5687 SL002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 8COND 26AWG SLATE 500'
1039970000 Weidmuller  CABLE ENTRY STRIPS POLYAMIDE
342A112-3/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
N100X125C1T Panduit Corp  LABEL THERMAL TRANSFER NON-LAM
295-1-38206-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLBX1-1RLS4-36144-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
APG66-21616-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
APL000-9806-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3131-AF1PT-000000-000-12A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 12A 250VAC 32VDC
170M3147 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 350A 1250V 1/110 AR CU
SPP-4F100 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE MOD 100A 700V BLADE
39111600000 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST PROTECT 1.60A 65V SP
0874006.MRET1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 6A 250VAC AXIAL FAST
5MTP 3-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 3A 250VAC AXIAL NORM
5KP51A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC R6
1.5KE110A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 94VWM 152VC 1.5KE
MP6KE110A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 94VWM 152VC T18
V320LT10PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 462V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	MA1.5KE250CAE3  keywords
	    	MA1.5KE250CAE3
	MA1.5KE250CAE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MA1.5KE250CAE3  pdf
	MA1.5KE250CAE3  datasheet
	MA1.5KE250CAE3  price
	MA1.5KE250CAE3  distributor
	electronic components MA1.5KE250CAE3
	MA1.5KE250CAE3  Circuit Protection
	MA1.5KE250CAE3  TVS - Diodes
	MA1.5KE250CAE3  TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC DO204AR
	MA1.5KE250CAE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .